Nom prenom
MATRAT Héloise
POISSON Lucas
ROSSIN Jennifer
POINT Sylvie
STERVINOU Annick
SANNIER Eric
PESCE Olivier
ROSSIN Brice
MARCHAND Sébastien
DESALEUX Olivier
GINOLIN Jean-Laurent
CEZARD SIBILLOT Frédéric
ARIOUI Hichem
MISAINE Alfred
MEUNIER Bruno
CLAISSE Jérémy
FERRAND Michel
TANNEVEAU Gilles

BOUCHEND'HOMME Bertrand
VALLET Jean-Luc

20

Challenge de I'Essonne

club

L C Villemoisson
0.C Giffois

L C Villemoisson

L.C.Villebon
CT Montgeron

C.0.C Courcouronnes
Cible de Villemoisson
Cible de Villemoisson
A.S.Ollainville

C.0.C Courcouronnes
L.C.Villebon

Cible de Villemoisson
C.0.C Courcouronnes
C.0.C Courcouronnes
E.G. Etampoise

Cible de Villemoisson

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
C.0.C Courcouronnes

0.C Giffois

L.C.Villebon

Pistoliers non competiteur

Matchl Match 2 Match 3
VILLEMOISSON MONTGERON OLLAINVILLE

cat S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600 Cumul
JF 76 79 81 85 78 75 321 474 77 76 74 77 78 76 304 458 0 0
JG 81 88 82 82 81 86 500 92 85 78 83 83 82 508 0
DI 88 84 91 8 79 83 352 514 77 84 82 89 74 81 332 487 0 0
D2 69 72 70 69 280 58 48 55 51 212 0

D2 8 88 89 86 348 0 0

S1 90 90 81 93 88 91 533 89 83 83 89 86 87 527 0
S1 91 88 89 87 89 82 526 8 87 82 87 90 81 513 0
S1 85 82 92 9 86 84 525 81 88 83 84 84 85 510 0
S1 88 8 85 83 83 81 511 87 87 90 85 86 88 523 0
S1 85 8 92 92 91 83 525 84 85 87 85 85 82 508 0
S1 77 75 84 83 73 77 469 | 86 87 79 81 89 80 502 0
S1 71 79 84 89 77 79 479 1 91 79 76 89 77 77 489 0
S1 66 72 89 70 81 80 458 | 84 80 63 80 79 83 469 0
S1 71 74 76 80 77 79 457 | 67 71 74 8 82 86 466 0
S1 93 85 81 83 82 85 509 0 0
S1 84 81 79 8 82 83 495 0 0
S2 87 8 76 87 90 90 515 84 8 95 88 87 87 529 0
S2 90 87 90 83 89 89 528 77 82 8 90 81 81 497 0
S2 78 79 8 76 76 77 466 71 79 64 75 76 72 437 0
S3 65 52 77 66 61 62 383 62 82 69 68 84 75 440 0

2 17 0o 8

625

684

492
348

Cum/600 Contréle
932
1008

1001

1060
1039
1035
1034
1033

968
927
923
509
495

1044
1025
903

823

2013/2014


Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 


Nom

RAMAROSON

DADAT

JAUBERT
DELHORBE
BONIN

DUCREUX
HERON

RUE

D'HOSE
LENORMAND

HOMBERT
MINIER

ROCHER
LEBAILLY
BERCHER
BAUDOIN
LAURENT

JAUBERT
RICHARD

VIAL

TOURTE
RECURT
ARNAUD
AMDIDOUCHE
CLEMENT

BARTHELEMY
HOMBERT
LASNE
MEUGNOT
KAISER
FACOLTOSO
TALLEUX

32

prenom

Malaury
Candy

Aurélie
Katia
Pascaline

Isée
Valérie
Véronique
Claudine
Chantal

Martine
Claudine

Pierre Alexandre
Vivien
Jean-Philippe
Denis

Benoit

Frédéric
Alain

Denis
Laurent
Pierre-André
Patrice

Jean
Dominique

Jean-Claude
Alain
Maurice
Gérard
Jean-Jacques
Francis
Claude

Challenge de I'Essonne

club

0.C Giffois
L. C. Villemoisson

C.T. Palaiseau
C T Montgeron
L. C. Villemoisson

C T Montgeron
E.G. Etampoise
C.T. Palaiseau
ASCEA-GR
A.S.Ollainville

L. C. Villemoisson
C T Montgeron

C T Montgeron
L.C.Villebon

BAC Tir Bondoufle
A.S.Ollainville
A.S.Ollainville

C T Montgeron

IBM Paris - Section T
Club tir de Hurepoix

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
E.G. Etampoise
E.G. Etampoise
ASCEA-GR

C T Montgeron

L. C. Villemoisson
L. C. Villemoisson
IBM Paris
ATICRE

IBM Paris

IBM Paris
L.C.Villebon

Matchl

VILLEMOISSON

Competiteurs pistoliers

MONTGERON

Match 2

Match 3
OLLAINVILLE

cat

CG

D1
D1
D1

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

D3
D3

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3

84

92

91
90
83

88
83
79
77
89

88
71

89
88
79
94
91

85
90
90
78
82
87
88
81

93
86
88
85
85
84
84

§2 S3 S4 S5 S6

89

94

86
93
90

87
87
87
85
88

84
83

95
93
77
97
88

84
94
87
92
82
82
78
79

89
87
93
83
87
79
82

91

92

93
90
89

92
83
90
83
92

86
79

91
94
88
91
88

91
91
88
90
92
87
87
81

92
90
92
88
85
79
83

82 76 83

9 94 90

90 92 86
86 91 88
92 92 91

9 89 93
91
79 84 86
76
88 89 88

83 84 89
82

95 93 91
90 93 92
93 89 87
90 95 94
90 97 83

91 88 84
93 86 92
90 87 88
94 89 95
84 87 89
88 84 80
89 80 90
82 83 87

85 87 87
93 89 90
91 87 86
85 82 82
86 88 81
84 76 83
79 82 77

TOT

374

360
359
354

357
344
335
321
357

341
315

/600

505
558

538
538
537

539
505
534

514

554
550
513
561
537

523
546
530
538
516
508
512
493

533
535
537
505
512
485
487

29

79

88

93
91
86

93
86
84
82

81

87
91
84

94
89
89
91
83
90
86
71

86
84
83
90
74
76
65

91

85

87
88
88

89
89
81
79

91

87
95
83

87
88
85
82
74
90
85
93

85
89
88
84
84
72
70

§$3 S4 S5 S6 TOT

89

90

86
89
86

87
87
83
82

91

93
89
84

90
87
89
84
79
82
85
82

88
89
89
81
77
66
81

83

89

89
88
91

93
85
92
87

89

88
86
92

91
88
79
82
89
82
84
80

91
91
79
82
76
88
71

88

89

91
90
90

89

75

91

95
86
91

89
87
92
86
89
83
84
74

90
84
89
79
73
73
82

84

90

87
87
87

88

66

87

86
90
92

87
94
91
84
88
83
77
81

89
88
92
82
74
82
65

352

355
356
351

362
347
340
330

352

/600

514
531

533
533
528

539

481

530

536
537
526

538
533
525
509
502
510
501
481

529
525
520
498
458
457
434

19
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S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600

(2}

Cumul

726

715
715
705

719
691
675
651
357

693
315

Cum/600

1019
1089

1071
1071
1065

1078
986
534

1044

1090
1087
1039
561
537

1586
1079
1055
1047
1018
1018
1013
974

1062
1060
1057
1003
970
942
921

2013/2014


Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 


Nom

CLUNIAT

HOUBION
SIMON
BEDOUSSAC
LAQUA
CHAVIGNY
GRATTON
ANGLES-BRICARD
GRATTON
BUISSON

BERTHELET

PAGES
QUENET
NOURY
COUDERC
POINT

BONNIER

DE CORNUAUD
BINARD

SUM YUEN
MARTIN
MOREAU

VERHEYEN

MISAINE
ARIOUI
FOUILLERET
CARRE
BELGACEM
MONTHEIL
CELLIER
GRATTON
CHAVIGNY
REYNIER
BOMPAR
MURAILLE
MURAILLE
MASSARD

MARTIN
AMOURI
POUJOULY
CHEX
BUCHERON

42

prenom

Mélanie

Guillaume
Thomas
Hugo
Paul-Eric
Audric
Alexandre
Louis
Romain
Cyril

Corentin

Cécile
Mélanie
Laure
Géraldine
Magali

Odile
Michelle
Florence
Sonia
Marie-Odile
Véronique

Brigitte

Alfred
Hichem
Frédéric
David
Nabil
Cédric
Pierre
Fabrice
Jean-Paul
Nicolas
Vincent
Guillaume
Thibault
Sylvain

Philippe
Ali
Thierry
Roger

Didier

club

A.S.Ollainville

CT Montgeron

CT Montgeron

CT Montgeron
L.C.Villebon

Cible de Villemoisson
0.C Giffois

0.C Giffois

0.C Giffois
A.S.Ollainville

Cible de Villemoisson

L.C. Soisy Sur Seine
L.C.Villebon

E.G. Etampoise
0.C Giffois
L.C.Villebon

A.S.Ollainville

E.G. Etampoise
A.S.Ollainville
L.C.Villebon
A.S.Ollainville

C.0.C Courcouronnes

BAC Tir Bondoufle

C.0.C Courcouronnes
C.0.C Courcouronnes
A.S.Ollainville
L.C.Villebon

E.G. Etampoise

La Cible de Villemoisson

Cible de Villemoisson
0.C Giffois

Cible de Villemoisson
L.C.Villebon
L.C.Villebon
A.S.Ollainville
A.S.Ollainville
L.C.Villebon

A.S.Ollainville

C.0.C Courcouronnes
0.C Giffois

C.0.C Courcouronnes

A.S.Ollainville

Matchl
VILLEMOISSON

Non competiteur Carabine

MONTGERON

Match 2

Match 3
OLLAINVILLE

cat

CF

CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG
CG

G

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

D3

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
s1
S1
S1
S1

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600

70.7

76.3
73.5
77.8
82.5
75.5
57.4
49.3
59.2
76.9

88.7

77.2
84.7
71.7
78.2
55.9

76.7
58.4
59.1
58.7
68
68.7

80.9

92.2
89.3
89.6
81.9
79.5
86.4
70.4
65.2
66.5
54.2
67
83.9
70.4
28.3

71.1
68.5
713
733

54.9

69.2

81.1
73.2
84
78.4
57.9
66
66.6
50.1
75.7

90

78.7
75.8
86
72.3
59.6

78.8
56.1
57.9
57.6
48.8
82.6

64.7

94.2
95.4
80.6
70.1
73.8
84.5
68.1
66.3
56.1
64.9
56.3
93
79.8
28.9

77.4

72.7

69.4
82

46.8

77.4

81.3
82
82.2
87.4
75
59.8
65.8
43.8
75.7

88.1

76.3
743
70.2
64.4
68.2

76.9
63.6
54.3
55.1
54.2
76.5

77.4

93.4
92.2
75.1
79.1
75
85.9
79.8
76.6
68.5
64.6
48.5
89.2
77.6
373

80.4
72.2
58.5
80.7

39.7

76.8

83.1
79.2
85
81.6
70.2
61.5
52.9
41.1
74.5

87.9

85
74.6
72.9
74.2
68.7

78.4
63.2
62.8
78.5
42.4
82.7

71.8

96.8
94.8
82.3
76.6
67.2
80.4
81.3
66
73
62.1
62.1
91.5
78.1
26.1

72.6
65.6
60
78.6

49.6

79.5
72.6
76.7
83.5
68.9
45.5
46.4
26.8
83.1

92.8

84.7

93.4
97.3
79.5
89.6
86.2
86.1
82.8
72.4
68.7
58.6
49.4
91.5
83.5
38.9

77.8
79.4
64.6
717

40.5

79.8
69.8
80.9
79.6
49.3
45.4
56.6
57.3
78.2

88.3

56.9

88.1
90.5
86.8
80.7
90.3
69.3
79.4
65.7
81.8
64.7
61.5
89.2
68.7
17.7

75.3
71.4
65.9
72.3

52.2

294.1

317.2
309.4
300.8
289.1
252.4

310.8
241.3
234.1
249.9
213.4
310.5

294.8

12

481.1
450.3
486.6
493
396.8
335.6
337.6
278.3
464.1

535.8

430.7

558.1
559.5
493.9
478
472
492.6
461.8
412.2
414.6
369.1
344.8
538.3
458.1
177.2

454.6
429.8
389.7
458.6
283.7

30

S1

68.9

77.1
76.7
74.2
70.8
64.7
67
64.4
62.8

84.8

82.2
70.4
75.1
70.2
79.4

79.7
71.9
53.7
56.2
47

68.1

92.8
93.3
92.8
83.1
71.4
74.9
77.4
73.8
73.5
57.1
59.7

33.9

84.1
78
77.6

S2

79.5

75.4
69.4
84.6
76.3
70.8
63.4
55
48.9

79.4

79.6
81
80.3
77.2
91.1

79.8
71
65.3
61.2
44.2

66.8

95.6
90.4
733
78
71.5
73
79.7
80.8
64.5
67
56

28.9

64
71.2
76.7

$S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600 S1

84.9

85.3
90.3
66.9
73.4
70.6
76.6
63.9
69

81.8

83.7
71
73.7
78.8
77.9

87.3
63.6
50.3
53.3
49.3

61.9

97.6
95.8
90.5
76.6
87.4
78.5
77
79.7
66.3
49.7
50.9

42.3

58.9
79.2
58.8

80.6

73.4
84.7
80.7
56.5
68.8
71.2
51.4
73.3

76.3

92.2
73.6
75.1
73.5
80.3

73.8
76
71.5
40.6
55.8

65.2

99
93.1
71.7
71.6

84
72.3
79.5
67.2
69.2
67.9
42.7

244

74.8
52.7
76.5

84.9
81.3
75.6
67.3
74.9
55.5
65.8
54.7

88.4

95.9
90.9
71.4
82.5
78.7
75
66
84
76.4
62
45.1

42.1

76.9
56.5
62.2

87.3
76.1
58.8
55.5
51.3
55.4
56.4
54.6

81

96.3
84.9
80.5
85.2
78.4
76.9
75.9
77.9
66.8
71.2
70.8

374

78
72.1
63.7

313.9

337.7
296
304.2
299.7
328.7

320.6
282.5
240.8
211.3
196.3

262

483.4
478.5
440.8
399.8
401.1
389.1
356.9
363.3

491.7

577.2
548.4
480.2
477
471.4
450.6
455.5
463.4
416.7
374.9
325.2

209

436.7
409.7
415.5

18

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600

o O o oo
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Cumul

/400
608

654.9
605.4
605
588.8
581.1

631.4
523.8
474.9
461.2
409.7
310.5

556.8

Cumul
/600

964.5
928.8
927.4
892.8
797.9
724.7
694.5
641.6
464.1

1027.5

430.7

1135.3
1107.9
974.1
955
943.4
943.2
917.3
875.6
831.3
744
670
538.3
458.1
386.2

891.3
839.5
805.2
458.6

283.7


Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 


Nom

BARTENLIAN

DENJEAN
LEGRAND

JAUBERT
BOURASSEAU
BALANDRAS

VALNY
MAILLOCHON

NOVO
ROSSIN

GUAY
CARO
HERON
CASSAGNE

PELAGE
GORAIN
SAUNIER

KAISER
DESCOUBES

19

Competiteurs Carabine

prenom
Hortense

Hugo
Florian

Lauréne
Marine
Mélanie

Sophie
Sophie

Noélle
Laurence

Emmanuel
Xavier
Philippe
Valérick

Gilles
Vincent
Martial

Jean-Jacque IBM Paris - Section Tir

Marcel

club
L.C.Villebon

C.T. Palaiseau
L.C.Villebon

C.T. Palaiseau
L.C.Villebon
A.S.Ollainville

L.C.Villebon
L.C.Villebon

C.T. Palaiseau
L C Villemoisson

L C Villemoisson
C.T. Palaiseau
E.G. Etampoise
0.C Giffois

C.0.C Courcouronnes

C.0.C Courcouronnes
A.S.Ollainville

Etampes

Challenge de I'Essonne

Matchl Match 2 Match 3
VILLEMOISSON MONTGERON OLLAINVILLE

cat S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 TOT /600
CF 859 90.7 838 90.5 8389 823 3559 527.1 86.8 90 88.6 84.1 88.9 82.9 349.5 521 0 o
CG 98.6 979 982 964 955 938.8 585.4 96.1 100.2 96.8 95.4 97.1 953 581 0
CG 91.1 853 826 823 80 726 4939 778 78 84 855 79.7 84 489 0
JE 99.3 102 983 102 96.5 97.4 400.8 594.7 100 99 96.3 98 100 98.6 393.3 592 0 o
JE 956 963 99.3 962 955 97.4 387.4 580.3 93.3 965 93.4 93 96.8 94.1 3762 567 0 o
JE. 90 901 813 873 348.7 82.7 89.5 834 79.8 335.4 0

DI 88 856 86.5 78.4 87.3 883 33385 514.1 91.1 887 917 869 86.9 843 3584 530 0 o
D1 837 851 79.8 714 855 77.8 320 4833 60.8 79.1 735 749 849 85.1 2833 458 0 o
D2 983 986 957 92.7 91.8 91.6 3853 563.7 96.6 95.6 94.8 962 91.9 93.6 383.2 569 0 o
D2 919 953 91.8 92.8 943 91.6 371.8 557.7 92.3 858 84.8 842 942 91.7 347.1 533 0 o
S1 831 89.2 883 935 877 91.1 537.9 0 0
S1 831 91.1 832 89 852 87 528.6 91.7 90.9 88.8 82.6 81.8 916 527 0
S1 83 805 858 83.1 86.6 89.1 508.1 85.2 85 92.6 86.4 91.6 90.8 532 0
S1 785 814 79.9 825 788 787 479.8 812 77.7 80.6 72.9 782 86 477 0
S2 904 952 96 96.1 93.4 98 569.1 95.8 94 955 93.4 923 96.8 568 0
S2 879 884 852 855 933 89.5 529.8 854 924 89.1 90.4 81.6 93.5 532 0
S2 868 959 93.7 93.7 90.2 85.8 546.1 0 0
S3 919 833 91 825 924 86.7 527.8 84.8 849 819 89.1 89.6 88.7 519 0
S3 931 90 96.6 88.3 89.6 94.1 551.7 0 0

1 18 1 9

Cumul

705.4

794.1
763.6
684.1

696.9
608.3

768.5
718.9

Cum/600
1048.4

1166.3
982.9

1186.8
1147.4

1043.7
941.6

1137.4
1090.7

537.9
1056
1039.7
956.4

1136.9
1062.2
546.1

1046.8
551.7

2013


Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 

Famille
Texte surligné 




